Anchor Bolts
Materials: Bright Zinc (BZP)
Sizes: Metric
Product Code Product Description Diameter Length Material
ANKBOL05000050 M5/6 x 50 Ankerbolt M5/6 50mm Bright Zinc (BZP)
ANKBOL06000050 M6/8 X 50 Ankerbolt M6/8 50mm Bright Zinc (BZP)
ANKBOL06000075 M6/8 X 75 Ankerbolt M6/8 75mm Bright Zinc (BZP)
ANKBOL06000150 M6/8 X 150 Ankerbolt M6/8 150mm Bright Zinc (BZP)
ANKBOL08000060 M8/10 X 60 Ankerbolt M8/10 60mm Bright Zinc (BZP)
ANKBOL08000075 M8/10 X 75 Ankerbolt M8/10 75mm Bright Zinc (BZP)
ANKBOL08000100 M8/10 X 100 Ankerbolt M8/10 100mm Bright Zinc (BZP)
ANKBOL08000130 M8/10 X 130 Ankerbolt M8/10 130mm Bright Zinc (BZP)
ANKBOL08000150 M8/10 x 150 Ankerbolt M8/10 150mm Bright Zinc (BZP)
ANKBOL10000100 M10/12 X 100 Ankerbolt M10/12 100mm Bright Zinc (BZP)
ANKBOL10000130 M10/12 X 130 Ankerbolt M10/12 130mm Bright Zinc (BZP)
ANKBOL10000150 M10/12 X 150 Ankerbolt M10/12 150mm Bright Zinc (BZP)
ANKBOL12000075 M12/14 x 75 Ankerbolt M12/14 75mm Bright Zinc (BZP)
ANKBOL12000100 M12/14 x 100 Ankerbolt M12/14 100mm Bright Zinc (BZP)
ANKBOL12000130 M12/16 X 130 Ankerbolt M12/16 130mm Bright Zinc (BZP)
ANKBOL12000150 M12/14 X 150 Ankerbolt M12/14 150mm Bright Zinc (BZP)
ANKBOL12000200 M12/14 X 200 Ankerbolt M12/14 200mm Bright Zinc (BZP)
ANKBOL14000100 M14/16 X 100 Ankerbolt M14/16 100mm Bright Zinc (BZP)
ANKBOL16000100 M16/18 X 100 Ankerbolt M16/18 100mm Bright Zinc (BZP)
ANKBOL16000150 M16/18 X 150 Ankerbolt M16/18 150mm Bright Zinc (BZP)
ANKBOL18000200 M18/20 X 200 Ankerbolt M18/20 200mm Bright Zinc (BZP)